EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
C
L
D
-
D

color
cct range
base order codes
min. luminous flux (lm)
 @ 700 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)
@ 85 °c** order code
min. max. Group
flux (lm)
@ 85 °c
flux (lm)
@ 25 °c*
1000 ma 1500 ma 2000 ma
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
T5 260 296 357 502 631 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T5051
T6 280 318 385 541 679 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000T6051
U2 300 341 412 580 728 XMLBWT-00-0000-0000U2051
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
T4 240 273 330 464 582 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT40e4
T5 260 296 357 502 631 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT50e4
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
T2 200 227 275 386 485 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT20e7
T3 220 250 302 425 534 XMLBWT-00-0000-000LT30e7
80-CRI White 2600 K 4300 K
T2 200 227 275 386 485 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT20E7
T3 220 250 302 425 534 XMLBWT-00-0000-000HT30E7
85-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
S4 164 186 225 317 398 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS40e7
S5 172 196 236 332 417 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS50e7
S6 182 207 250 352 442 XMLBWT-00-0000-000PS60e7